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JUEVES INT. GSOME DUO (SCOTTISH-CHAPMAN)

Fecha Listado: 31/07/2025
Hora Listado: 19:31:14

GREENSOME - Stableford (Recorrido: Norte)
2° CATEGORIA A PARTIR DE 21 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

1

11

13

14

16

17

DE LA FUENTE O'CONNOR, LUIS PEDRENA
DE LA LASTRA OLANO, BLANCA C.T.G.

VERA BLAZQUEZ, ANTONIO SAN PEDRO
SANCHEZ GONZALO, ROSA RCG GUADALMINA
BUENO QUIJADA, EMILIO LA MORALEJA
COELLO SANCHEZ, M PALOMA LA MORALEJA

OCHOTORENA IRIGOYEN, GREGOR FEDERACION VASC
FERNANDEZ ORNABURU, GARBINE FEDERACION VASC

SANCHEZ-MORENO G, JUAN LUIS  VILLA DE MADRID
FERNANDEZ NAVARRO, CANI VILLA DE MADRID

DELCLAUX ZUBIRIA, CARMEN NEGURI
LEZAMA-LEGUIZAMON, MAGDALEN NEGURI

ESCUDERO SOTO, ANTONIO RSHECC
PEREZ PINO, M? TERESA RSHECC

MANSFIELD, PATRICIA MARY RCG GUADALMINA
LONERGAN, MARGARET ANN RCG GUADALMINA

MAZA DIEGO, FERNANDO LAUKARIZ
TOLEDANO ARENAS, M? EUGENIA  LAUKARIZ

GRAVALOS SORIA, PALOMA M? LERMA
GRAVALOS SORIA, MYRIAM RCG GUADALMINA

BARCENILLA ORBE, MIGUEL ANG LAUKARIZ
LARRINAGA URIBARRI, MARIA B LAUKARIZ
LOPEZ MORENO, JOSE SAN PEDRO

MORENO QUIROS, JUANA RCG GUADALMINA

CASTELLANOS BORREGO, TERESA SAN SEBASTIAN
URRESTARAZU C., ROSA RCG GUADALMINA

GURIDI LEGARRA, MARIA ANGEL LAUKARIZ
BARRANCO SORIANO, MARIA PIL RCG GUADALMINA

HARRINGTON, DEREK RCG GUADALMINA
HARRINGTON, JUDY RCG GUADALMINA

PANTZAR, CONNY RCG GUADALMINA
CICHINI, EDDA RCG GUADALMINA

MONTES-JOVELLAR, FRANCISCO RIO REAL
GUSTIN, ISABELLE RCG GUADALMINA

MC GIVERN, DEBORAH RCG GUADALMINA
PIZARRO MOLINA, RAFAEL CLUB MARBELLA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

22,5
32,8
31,4
16,4
20,4
26,2
17,1
33,1
20,0
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